Miso Eggplant Salad $14.00
Miso glazed eggplant, sweet corn salsa, spiced
lentils, carrot puree (VG, GF)

Thai Beef Salad $16.00

Seared beef, salad of grape tomatoes, cucumber,
chilli, red onion, mint, coriander, lime dressing &
toasted sesame seeds (GF)

Calamari & Chips $14.00

Salt & pepper calamari, chips & tartare sauce

(GFA)

Fish Burger $14.50
Coriander & lime coleslaw, potato bun, tartare
sauce & chips

Korean Chicken Wings $15.00
Spicy wings, Gochujang sauce, kimchi, toasted
sesame & fragrant jasmine rice

Tex Mex Loaded Fries $12.50

Guacamole, chipotle tomato relish, jalapenos,
mixed beans, sour cream, cheddar cheese

(V, GFA)

Chips $6.50

Aioli, Sweet Chilli or Tomato Sauce $1.00

Beverages

Spring Water Still
Spring Water Sparkling
Capi Cola

Capi Blood Orange
Capi Spicy Ginger Beer

Sprite
Coke

Coke No Sugar
Lemon Lime & Bitters
Presha Orange Juice

$4.00
$4.50
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.90

Sparkling
laya Asolo Prosecco (Dry)

White Wine

Carlei Green Vineyards Pinot Gris

Carlel Green Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc
Livia Fontana Moscato

Red Wine
Carlei Green Vineyards Pinot Noir
Carlei Green Vineyards Cab Sauv

Beer & Cider

Better Beer Zero

James Boag’'s Premium Light
Carlton Draught

Coldstream Pale Ale
Coldstream Pilsner

Kelly Brothers Ruby Crush

Spirits

Jim Beam & Cola

Jack Daniels & Cola

Canadian Club & Dry

Hard Rated Lemon

Ampersand Vodka Passionfruit Martini
Ampersand Pink Gin Soda

Snacks

Maltesers

Mars Pods

Red Rock Deli Chips

$13.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00

& H & O H B

$6.50
$8.00
$6.00



